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202309280002
90710

09/28/2023
01:41:43

HEAD FRANK MINUTES OF
MEETING

CARR CLAY R

202302020000
28280

02/02/2023
02:26:13

CALERA CITY
OF

MINUTES OF
MEETING

202308020002
32430

08/02/2023
11:32:57

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF

MINUTES OF
MEETING

SADDLEWOO
D TRAILS

202309280002
90710

09/28/2023
01:41:43

BOARDMAN
MARK S

MINUTES OF
MEETING

ALLISON
LINDSEY

202301130000
11230

01/13/2023
10:46:15

MCWANE
PLANT &
INDUSTRIAL
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

MCWANE
PLANT &
INDUSTRIAL
LLC


