Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202309280002 90710	09/28/2023 01:41:43	HEAD FRANK		MINUTES OF MEETING	CARR CLAY R						
202302020000 28280	02/02/2023 02:26:13	CALERA CITY OF		MINUTES OF MEETING							
202308020002 32430		COLUMBIANA CITY OF		MINUTES OF MEETING	SADDLEWOO D TRAILS						
	09/28/2023 01:41:43	BOARDMAN MARK S		MINUTES OF MEETING	ALLISON LINDSEY						
202301130000 11230		MCWANE PLANT & INDUSTRIAL LLC			MCWANE PLANT & INDUSTRIAL LLC						